RADIANT FLOOR HEATING SYSTEM
Calorique’s Perfectly WarmTM   Sub-Floor Radiant Heatin
bring gentle and controlled warmth to any type of flooring both safely and
efficiently.   Our Perfectly WarmTM Sub-Floor R
natural form of heat - the kind a human body was designed to
provides thermal comfort for people while warming the f
room. Radiant Heat is healthy and moves no air, prevent
allergens.  The radiant heating system installs quickly and easily between jo

FLOORING
                     CALORIQUE LLC
2380 CRANBERRY HIGHWAY
WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576, USA
       T: 800-922-9276
  E: info@calorique.com
FEATURES
                    CONTACT US
          240V SUB-FLOOR SPECIFICATIONS
Manufacturer: Calorique LLC
UL listed to UL1693 National Electric Code Article 424.
Fixed electrical Space Heating Equipment.
Copyright © 2014 Calorique LLC
PRODUCT # WIDTH LENGTH ROLLS
FLR13P8W120V 13” 12.6’ 250 PANELS
FLR17P10W120V 17” 12.6” 250 PANELS
FLR25P17W120V 25” 12.6” 250 PANELS
PRODUCT # WIDTH LENGTH ROLLS
FLR13P8W240V 13” 12.6’ 250 PANELS
FLR17P10W240V 17” 12.6” 250 PANELS
FLR25P17W240V 25” 12.6” 250 PANELS
          120V SUB-FLOOR SPECIFICATIONS
   STEP 1:
 STAPLE TO SIDES OF JOISTS 2”
MAKE CRIMP CONNECTIONS AND RUN COLD LEAD